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Haumerosanmne MTP: Cepsep
Hasnavenme: Cepsep ¢ 31N Dell PowerEdge R7625 2U
2xAMD EPYC 9474F 3,60y 16x6476 RDIMM
4800MT/c 8x1,6T6 SSD SAS MU 8x2,4T6 HDD
SAS 10K 4x3,2T6 NVMe MU 2xE810-XXV DP SF
NN 3KBUBANEHT
v2024-09-09 (oTeTCTBeHHbIA: OO0 "CKC")
Ne HaumeHoBanue exHpeckue. P TOCTABKN
1 | Cepsep 8 cocTase: Komnonent BapuanT Net: nponssoaurent Dell BapuanT Ne2: npoussoauTent Lenovo Ned: Bapuant MOCTABILMKA: (3an0ofHAeTCR NOCTABUINKOM)
Konu- Konu- Konu-
Apriys Hanmetosanne Apruky: Haumenosanue Hanmenosanme Aprmyn Hanmesosanme
i “ectso o vectso yecTeo HecTBO.
Monens cepsepa 210-BFMO PowerEdae R7625 Server 1 This SR665 V3 1 N DE R7625 Server 1
OTCekn ANA Pa3MeLLeHNs XECTKNX ANCKOB. 379-BDSW  |2.5" Chassis with up to 24 SAS4/SATA Drives including 4 Universal Slots (NVMe 1||BLKK ThinkSystem V3 2U 24x2.5" Chassis 1 2.5" Chassis with up to 24 SAS4/SATA Drives including 4 Universal 1
321-BJZV Direct), Front PERC 12 B8LU ThinkSystem 2U 8x2.5" SAS/SATA Backplane 2 Slots (NVMe Direct), Front PERC 12
379-BDTF BH8B ThinkSystem 2U/4U 8x2.5" AnyBay Backplane 1
MNpoueccop 338-CGXO  |AMD EPYC 9474F 3.60GHz, 48C/96T, 256M Cache (360W) DDR5-4800 2||BR31 ThinkSystem AMD EPYC 9474F 48C 360W 3.6GHz Processor 2 AMD EPYC 9474F 3.60GHz, 48C/96T, 256M Cache (360W) DDRS- 2]
379-BDCO 4800
Oxnaxaeve 412-ABCZ High Performance Heatsink for 2 CPU Configuration 1]|BYIV ThinkSystem SR665 V3 2U Advanced Heatsink 1 High Performance Heatsink for 2 CPU Configuration i‘
OnepatusHas MamaTe 370-AGZR 64GB RDIMM, 4800MT/s Dual Rank 16(|BQ3D ThinkSystem 64GB TruDDRS 4800MHz (2Rx4) 10x4 RDIMM-A 16 64GB RDIMM, 4800MT/s Dual Rank 16|
| MCKOBBI KOHTpONNEp 405-ABDN Front PERC H965i Rear Load (for 2.5 x24 SAS/SATA chassis) 1||B8P8 ThinkSystem RAID 940-32i 8GB Flash PCle Gen4 12Gb Adapter 1 Front PERC H965i Rear Load (for 2.5" x24 SAS/SATA chassis) 1
405-ABDQ AUNP ThinkSystem RAID 930/940 SuperCap 1
P) nnara 403-BCRU BOSS-N1 controller card + with 2 M.2 480GB (RAID 1) 1||BYFF ThinkSystem M.2 RAID B540i-2i SATA/NVMe Adapter n BOSS-N1 controller card + with 2 M.2 480GB (RAID 1) 1
470-AFMF BQ1Y ThinkSystem M.2 5400 PRO 480GB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb NHS SSD 2
TeepAoTeNsHbIA HakonuTenb, 345-BEOH 1.6TB SSD SAS, Mixed Use, up to 24Gbps FIPS-140 512e 2.5in Hot-Plug 8||BNW9 ThinkSystem 2.5" PM1655 1.6TB Mixed Use SAS 24Gb HS SSD 8 1.6TB SSD SAS, Mixed Use, up to 24Gbps FIPS-140 512e 2.5in Hot- 8
3DWPD , AG Drive Plug 3DWPD ., AG Drive
ecTxui anck 61-BCBX 2.47B Hard Drive SAS ISE 12Gbps 10K 512e 2.5in Hot-Plug 8||BRG7 ThinkSystem 2.5" 2.4TB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD v2 8 2.4TB Hard Drive SAS ISE 12Gbps 10K 512e 2.5in Hot-Plua 8|
TeepAoTenbHLIA HakonuTens 400BKGD | 3.2TB Enterprise NVMe Mixed Use AG Drive U.2 Gend with carrier 4[c1eH ThinkSystem 2.5” U.2 Multi Vendor 3.2TB Mixed Use NVMe PCle 4.0 x4 HS SSD 4 3278 Enterprise NVMe Mixed Use AG Drive U.2 Gen4 with carrier 4
CucTema oxnaxaeHna 7%‘1}0’4 Very High Performance Fan x8 1||BLLE ThinkSystem 2U V3 Performance Fan Module 1 Very High Performance Fan x6 1
7
Certesan koHTponnep 1Gb, AsyxnopTosbiit 540-BDKD Broadcom 5720 Dual Port 1GbE LOM 1]|B5T1 ThinkSystem Broadcom 5719 1GbE RJ45 4-port OCP Ethernet Adapter 1 Broadcom 5720 Dual Port 1GbE LOM 1
"
Cetesas koHTponnep 1Gb, YeTbipexniopTosbii 540-8DI Intel Ethernet i350 Quad Port 1GbE BASE-T Adapter, PCle Low Profile, V2 1||BWe7 ThinkSystem Intel 1350 1GbE RJ45 4-Port OCP Ethernet Adapter V2 1 Intel Ethernet i350 Quad Port 1GbE BASE-T Adapter, PCle Low Profile, 1
CeTesan KoHTpOnep 25Gb, ABYXNIOPTOBBIA 540-BCYK | Intel E810-XXV Dual Port 10/25GbE SFP28 Adapter, PCle Full Height 1|[BCD6 ThinkSystem Intel E810-DA2 10/25GbE SFP28 2-Port PCle Ethernet Adapter 1 Intel EB10-XXV Dual Port 10/25GbE SFP28 Adapter, PCle Full Height 1
CeTesas koHTponnep 25Gb, ABYXNOPTOBLIA 540-BCYK Intel E810-XXV Dual Port 10/25GbE SFP28 Adapter, PCle Full Height 1||BCDE ThinkSystem Intel E810-DA2 10/25GbE SFP28 2-Port PCle Etheret Adapter 1 Intel E810-XXV Dual Port 10/25GbE SFP28 Adapter, PCle Full Height 1
MopTs! paciumperns 330-BCBM  |Riser Config 3, 6 x8 FH (4x Gen5) + 2x16 LP 1||BPQV ThinkSystem V3 2U x16/x16/E PCle Gen5 Riser1 or 2 2 Riser Config 3, 6 x8 FH (4x Gen5) + 2x16 LP 1
MnaTa yaaneHHoro ynpasnesns 528-CTIC IDRACS, Enterprise 16G 1|[7SOXCTOS |XClarity Controlier Platin-FOD 1 IiDRACS, Enterprise 16G 1
ww Lenovo XClarity XCC2 Platinum Upgrade (FOD)
SBCV.
dpoHTanbHas naHens ¢ kiodem (Bezel) 321-BHXZ PowerEdge 2U Standard Bezel 1||BXBQ ThinkSystem V3 2U Security Bezel 1 PowerEdge 2U Standard Bezel 1
325-BEVI
Brok nTanua 450-AJEV | Dual, Hot-Plug, Fully Redundant Power Supply (1+1), 2400W, Mixed Mode 1|[BPKS ThinkSystem 1800W 230V Titanium Hot-Swap Gen2 Power Supply 2 Dual, Hot-Plug, Fully Redundant Power Supply (1+1), 2400W, Mixed 1
Kopnyc . 770-BDRQ ReadyRails Sliding Rails with Cable Management Arm 1|[Bo1Y ThinkSystem Toolless Slide Rail Kit v2 with 2U CMA 1 ReadyRuails Sliding Rails with Cable Management Arm 1
770-BECC
TPM moavne 461-AAIG | Trusted Platform Module 2.0 V3 1][BPKR TPM 20 1 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 V3 1
KaGerm 470-ACEV Networking, Cable, SFP28 to SFP28, 25GbE, Passive Copper Twinax Direct Attach 4{|AVIX Lenovo 3m Passive 25G SFP28 DAC Cable 4 Cable, SFP28 to SFP28, 25GbE, Passive Copper Twinax 4
Cable, 3 Meter Direct Attach Cable, 3 Meter
Kabens nuTaHus 450-AEJI C19 to C20, PDU Stvle. 2.5M Power Cord q 2.8m. 13A/100-250V. C13 to C14 Jumper Cord 2 C19to C20. PDU Stvle. 2.5M Power Cord 2|
TFaparma 709-BBFM | 3yr Warranty. Basic Next Business Day 36 Months, 36 Month(s). 1 3Yr Base Warranty. Next Business Day 36 Months, 36 Month(s). 1 3yr Warranty. Basic Next Business Day 36 Months, 36 Month(s). 1
3WN (sxoanT B | TBepAOTENbHBIA HakonuTenk. 345-BEOH 1.6TB SSD SAS, Mixed Use, up to 24Gbps FIPS-140 512e 2.5in Hot-Plug 4(|BNWSO ThinkSystem 2.5" PM1655 1.6TB Mixed Use SAS 24Gb HS SSD 4 1.6TB SSD SAS, Mixed Use, up to 24Gbps FIPS-140 512e 2.5in Hot- 4
LeHy cepeepa). 3DWPD . AG Drive Plug 3DWPD , AG Drive
JKecTkni anck 61-BCBX 2.4TB Hard Drive SAS ISE 12Gbps 10K 512e 2 5in Hot-Plug 4||BRG7 ThinkSystem 2.5" 2.4TB 10K SAS 12Gb Hot Swap 512e HDD v2 4 2.4TB Hard Drive SAS ISE 12Gbps 10K 512e 2.5in Hot-Plug 4
TeepAOTeNbHLI HaKonMTEN. 400-BKGD | 3.2TB Enterprise NVMe Mixed Use AG Drive U.2 Gend with carrier a|[c18H ThinkSystem 2.5” U.2 Multi Vendor 3.2TB Mixed Use NVMe PCle 4.0 x4 HS SSD 4 3.2TB Enterprise NVMe Mixed Use AG Drive U.2 Gend with carrier 4
[e] Namate 370-AGZR 64GB RDIMM. 4800MT/s Dual Rank 4/|BQ3D ThinkSystem 64GB TruDDRS 4800MHz (2Rx4) 10x4 RDIMM-A 4 64GB RDIMM. 4800MT/s Dual Rank 4
[INCKOBLIA KOHTPONNEp 405-ABDN Front PERC H965i Rear Load (for 2.5" x24 SAS/SATA chassis) 1||B8P8 ThinkSystem RAID 940-32i 8GB Flash PCle Gen4 12Gb Adapter 1 Front PERC H965i Rear Load (for 2.5" x24 SAS/SATA chassis) 1
405-ABDQ AUNP ThinkSystem RAID 930/940 SuperCap 1
'Bok nTaHm 450-AJEV | Dual, Hot-Plug, Fully Redundant Power Supply (1+1), 2400W, Mixed Mode 2|[BPKe ThinkSystem 1800W 230V Titanium Hot-Swap Gen2 Power Supply 2 Dual, Hot-Plug, Fully Redundant Power Supply (1+1), 2400W, Mixed 2
Mode
Certesan KoHTponnep 25Gb, AByXnopToBbI 540-BCYK Intel E810-XXV Dual Port 10/25GbE SFP28 Adapter, PCle Full Height 1 “ BCD6 ThinkSystem Intel E810-DA2 10/25GbE SFP28 2-Port PCle Ethernet Adapter 1 Intel E810-XXV Dual Port 10/25GbE SFP28 Adapter, PCle Full Height 1 "
y 4
@O Orsercraentoro: Anexcees Cepred Bnaawnposi
RloroxHocTs: Havanshuk OCAWTT
KowTaxTHbii TenedoH: 34-7119. 47-917-014-6770 y
BnexTpokHbIA aapec: salekseev@samcomsys.iu
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